B

1942-43 MISSOURI BASKETBALL ROSTER

PLAYER POS.  YEAR  HI.
Austin, James ) 1 e
Bantley, Leon G 1 T ION
*Cartar; Ralph ) % or 30"
Clark; Bill Joe G ; e’ 13"
Finlayson, Stewart C 2 6t4"
Garwitz, Robert i) 1 B e™
Hagadorn; Waynea ) i B
Hahn; Orrsl C 1 6135
Houss, Jackson G 1 5Y114"
J:nkins, Thornton F 1 D"
Kling; Gunard Fred G 1 BTaY
*Matheny, Edward F 2 5911
Robinson;'Waltsr G : | prisr
Smith, Pl:asant G 1 635"
*Stark, Earl (Capt.) G 2 6t oM
*Storm, Lee Roy C 3 B4
Tael; Robart i) 1 Gil%"
Volz, Wilbur G 1 o"
Zurhaide; Charles C | DIaY

WL e

190
170
155
1723
173
108
187
178
160
200
185

0T

175

187

165

1895
168
185
21O

HOME TOWN

Tranton
Glasgow
Boonville
Trenton
Axron, O,
Houston
Rhinzsland
Farmington
Quoin; : § &
Advance
Albany
Kansas City
Bonnas Terrs
Union
St Joseph |
Columbia
Webb City
Edwardsville,

Tlls
Ste LOuls



